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Table 1. Comparison of the useful/

c35

S0

Cc80

€95

detrimental energy ratio.

Image Method
Ray Tracing
Measured
image Method
Ray Tracing
Measured
Image Method
Ray Tracing
Measured
Image Method
Ray Tracing

Measured

Rl
-9.31

-8.29
-9.09
-7.85
~6.87
~7.46
~5.54
-4.89
-5.29
-6.2%
-4.14

-6.45

R2
-9.18

-8.44
-8.89
-7.68
~7.13
~7.63
-5.55
-5.16
-5.44
-6.20
-4.39

-6.22

R3
-9.30

-8.73
-9.29
~7.93
~7.43
-8.04
-5.54
-5.28
-5.63
-6.37
-4,36
-6.87



